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BENZENE SULFONAMIDE
(Pure Grade)

Synonym : BENZOL SULFONAMIDE, PHENYL SULFONAMIDE

CAS Number : [98-10-2]

Molecular Formula : C H NO S6 7 2

Molecular Weight : 157.2

Structure :

Characteristics

Appearance

Assay by G.C. (%)

O
Melting Point  ( C)

Diphenyl Sulfone (%)

Moisture Content (%)

Specifications

White crystalline solid

99.5 min

151-152

0.5 max

0.5 max

Packing : 25 kg HDPE woven bags with polyethylene liners.

APPLICATION(S):

• As an chemical intermediate in organic synthesis, pharmaceuticals, dyes, plasticizers and fungicides.
• As an esterification catalyst and corrosion inhibitor.
• In electroplating and latex industries.
• As a raw material for production of  blowing agents and pesticides.
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